
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
148 

40 
26 
23 
48 

109 
9 

59 
34 
20 
19 
17 

146 
124 

37 
150 

73 
90 
86 
77 

102 
75 

142 
29 

115 
30 
28 

161 
67 
93 
52 

101 
99 

7 
5 

51 
38 
56 

Name 
PERISSINOTTO Giacomo 
MORELLI Riccardo 
GHISLA Alessio 
MORERIO Roberto 
AMTHOR Sebastian 
GHETTI Enrico 
BRUTTING Thomas 
TERMANINI Lorenzo 
MANCIN Matteo 
DEMENGA Damiano 
DEHNER Robert 
DE PERETTI David 
VENTURINI Pietro 
PRENCIPE Danilo 
MEIS Fabian 
SOZIO Pierpaolo 
MILANESE Albert 
BULZARIELLO Fabrizio 
SCAPIN Damiano 
FARINA Francesco 
DE SANTI Federico 
ALBERTIN Denis 
TOTO Francesco 
GRAMMATIKIS Theodoros 
MARINELLI Luca 
GSTIR Tobias 
GOECKENER NELKE Felix 
SCORRETTI Luca 
BASSO Lucio 
CASAGRANDE Andrea 
REGENSBURGER Nico 
DE NICOLA Simone 
D'AMICO Tony 
BESLMULLER Alexander 
BEREKMERI Andreas 
RASCHELLA' Pietro 
MENSI Guido 
SCHOBERT Kevin 

Class 

SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

SSP 

SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:15.214 
2:15.909 
2:16.452 
2:17.436 
2:17.470 
2:17.859 
2:18.136 
2:18.496 
2:18.632 
2:18.688 
2:18.938 
2:19.401 
2:19.486 
2:19.974 
2:21.501 
2:22.350 
2:22.403 
2:22.435 
2:23.444 
2:23.475 
2:24.186 
2:24.600 
2:24.664 
2:25.660 
2:27.190 
2:27.416 
2:27.647 
2:31.025 
2:31.258 
2:32.661 
2:33.270 
2:34.228 
2:37.239 
2:45.115 
2:46.819 
2:46.827 
2:56.402 
3:00.378 

In 
6 
4 
5 
6 
4 
4 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
7 
4 
4 
2 
7 
4 
4 
7 
5 
6 
3 
5 
5 
6 
2 
2 
6 
3 
4 
2 
5 
2 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.695 
1.238 
2.222 
2.256 
2.645 
2.922 
3.282 
3.418 
3.474 
3.724 
4.187 
4.272 
4.760 
6.287 
7.136 
7.189 
7.221 
8.230 
8.261 
8.972 
9.386 
9.450 

10.446 
11.976 
12.202 
12.433 
15.811 
16.044 
17.447 
18.056 
19.014 
22.025 
29.901 
31.605 
31.613 
41.188 
45.164 

Gap 

0.695 
0.543 
0.984 
0.034 
0.389 
0.277 
0.360 
0.136 
0.056 
0.250 
0.463 
0.085 
0.488 
1.527 
0.849 
0.053 
0.032 
1.009 
0.031 
0.711 
0.414 
0.064 
0.996 
1.530 
0.226 
0.231 
3.378 
0.233 
1.403 
0.609 
0.958 
3.011 
7.876 
1.704 
0.008 
9.575 
3.976 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
4 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
5 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/08/2024 15:39:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 19 Agosto 2024 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:14 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/08/2024 15:20 


